ultra-slim safety
barriers that can be
used like terminals
MTL7000 SERIES
MTL7000 Series award-winning,
intrinsic safety shunt-diode safety barriers
are innovative devices designed to provide
exceptionally high packing densities, straightforward

BIL7000L Barrier identification labels, A4 sheet
of 126
HOW TO ORDER
Literature
INM7000 Instruction manual, MTL7000 Series
INM57ENC Instruction manual, MTL5000/7000
Series Enclosures
CD700... Customer drawings
Replaceable fuses/removable links
RFA7050 Replaceable fuse assemblies, 50mA,
pack of 5
RFA7100 Replaceable fuse assemblies, 100mA,
pack of 5
RLA7000 Removable link, pack of 5
Enclosures
DX070 Enclosure, for MTL7000 x 9
DX170 Enclosure, for MTL7000 x 22
DX430 Enclosure, for MTL7000 x 58
Module No. Bussed MTL7000 MTL7000  MTL7000 MTL700 MTL700 MTL700 Typical
Power ? Equivalent Original ATEX equivalent Original ATEX Application
Certificate Certificate Certificate Certificate
Number(s) Number(s) Number(s) Number(s)
MTL7710+/- No Half of Ex95C2261 BAS99ATEX7285 MTL710+/- Ex832452 BAS01ATEX7202 4/6V
MTL7162+/- Systems
MTL7715+/- No N/A N/A N/A MTL715+/- Ex832452 BAS01ATEX7202 12V Systems
MTL7715P+/- No N/A N/A N/A MTL715P+ Ex92C2373 BAS01ATEX7202 12V Systems
MTL7722+/- No MTL7122+/- Ex95C2261 BAS99ATEX7285 MTL722+/- Ex832452 BAS01ATEX7202 General Purpose
MTL7728+/- No MTL7028+/- Ex95C2261 BAS99ATEX7285 MTL728+/- Ex832452 BAS01ATEX7202 Analogue / Digital
MTL7128+/-
MTL7728ac No N/A N/A N/A MTL728ac Ex832452 BAS01ATEX7202 General Purpose
MTL7728P+/- No MTL7128P+/- Ex95C2261 BAS99ATEX7285 MTL728P+ Ex92C2373 BAS01ATEX7202 Analogue / Digital
MTL7755ac No MTL7055ac Ex95C2261 BAS99ATEX7285 MTL755ac Ex832452 BAS01ATEX7202 RTD, Grounded
MTL7756ac No MTL7056ac Ex95C2261 BAS99ATEX7285 N/A N/A N/A RTD, Grounded
MTL7760ac No N/A N/A N/A MTL760ac Ex832452 BAS01ATEX7202 Active sensors,
Thermocouples
MTL7761ac No MTL7261ac Ex95C2261 BAS99ATEX7285 MTL761ac Ex832452 BAS01ATEX7202 Strain Gauges
MTL7761Pac No MTL7061Pac Ex95C2261 BAS99ATEX7285 MTL761Pac Ex92C2373 BAS01ATEX7202 Load cell
MTL7161Pac
MTL7764+/- No MTL7164+/- Ex95C2261 BAS99ATEX7285 MTL764+/- Ex832452 BAS01ATEX7202 High resistance
MTL7764ac No MTL7264ac Ex95C2261 BAS99ATEX7285 MTL764ac Ex832452 BAS01ATEX7202 Strain / Level
Gauges
MTL7765ac No N/A N/A N/A MTL765ac Ex832452 BAS01ATEX7202 General Purpose
MTL7766ac No N/A N/A N/A MTL766ac Ex832452 BAS01ATEX7202 Strain Gauges
MTL7766Pac No MTL7066Pac Ex95C2261 BAS99ATEX7285 MTL766Pac Ex92C2373 BAS01ATEX7202 Strain Gauges
MTL7166Pac
MTL7767+/- No MTL7167+/- Ex95C2261 BAS99ATEX7285 MTL767+/- Ex832452 BAS01ATEX7202 Dual MTL715
MTL7779+/- No N/A N/A N/A MTL779+/- Ex832452 BAS01ATEX7202 Dual MTL728
MTL7787+/- Yes MTL7087+/- Ex95C2261 BAS99ATEX7285 MTL787S+ Ex832452 BAS01ATEX7202 Analogue / Digital
MTL7187+/-
MTL7787P+/- Yes MTL7087P+ Ex95C2261 BAS99ATEX7285 MTL787SP+ Ex92C2373 BAS01ATEX7202 Analogue / Digital
MTL7187P+
MTL7788+/- Yes N/A N/A N/A MTL788+/- Ex832452 BAS01ATEX7202 Transmitters
MTL7788R+/- Yes N/A N/A N/A MTL788R+/- Ex832452 BAS01ATEX7202 1—5V systems
MTL7796+/- No MTL7096+ Ex95C2261 BAS99ATEX7285 MTL796+/- Ex832452 BAS01ATEX7202 Gas Metering
MTL7196-
CORRELATION BETWEEN MTL7700 — MTL7000 — MTL700 BARRIERS (IIC)
EUROPE (EMEA) Tel: +44 (0)1582 723633 Fax: +44 (0)1582 422283